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Kunath, Mario

Quitt, Ronny - Quitte
Richter, Andreas - Richy
Schneider, Olaf - Sandale
Weise, René

Scholtis, David

Jarling, Stefan

Bronder, Torsten - Brontus

Wachsmuth, Dirk
Matzig, Heiko - Matze
Gerlach, Stefan
Mrosek, Jorg

Lipski, Rainer - DJ
Kunath, Marco

Kunath, Ramona
Richter, Oliver
Hermann, Dirk- Herby
Weickelt, Yves

Borner, Oliver

Miicke, Volker
Matthaus, Stefan - Mask
Miiller, Thomas - Kickus
Dietrich, Ronny - Pullo
Miiller, Alexander W.
Scheunig, Mona
Raffler, Mike - Adolf
Hackenschmidt, Bodo
KuBmann, Sandro

Spielerwertung Frithjahr 2012
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Punkte

66
59
59
57
56
51
49
a7
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41
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33
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21
19
15
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Diff.
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52
48
46
47
47
40
39
37
38
35
33
29
29
28
25
24
24
26
23
21
19
18
15
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Satze

28
31
31
33
33
37
33
29
44
23
34
26
33
41
45
26
17
36
26
43
22
20
15
16

10
19
14



